
 

  

 

 

 

 

CHAFFEE COUNTY ENERGY SMART CONTRACTOR LIST 
While Energy Smart Colorado (ESC) does not offer contracting or energy retrofit services, many local 

businesses can assist with your improvements. Below is a list of contractors working in Chaffee County, which 
we share as a resource to you. ESC is unaffiliated with these individuals and businesses. Please be sure to 

perform your own research to make certain that these professionals meet your standards. 

R E S I D E N T I A L   E N E R G Y   A N A L Y S T S 
Energy Smart  |  Mark Anderson  |  970.485.3327  |  esaudits@gmail.com  
Sawatch Home Efficiency  |  Nick Byk  |  603-312-8607  |  bykn@ymail.com 
Xcel Energy  |  Home Energy Squad  |  303.446.7910  |  www.xcelenergystore.com/tools/home-energy-squad/overview   

R E S I D E N T I A L   E N E R G Y   A N A L Y S T S   S E R V I N G   I N C O M E   Q U A L I F I E D  
Northwest Colorado Council of Governments  |  970-468-0295  |  www.nwccog.org/programs/weatherization 

R E S N E T   H E R S   R A T E R S 
Energy Smart  |  Mark Anderson  |  970.485.3327  |  esaudits@gmail.com  

H O M E   I N S P E C T I O N  
360 Home Inspection  |  Tim Bliss  |  719-293-5011  |  tim@360homeinspector.com 
Tiger Home & Building Inspections  |  Fred Kirr  |  970-471-2648  |  www.tiger-home-inspections.com 

G E N E R A L   C O N T R A C T O R S 
Bach Builders  |  Fran and David Bach  |  720-320-4850  |  franbach65@gmail.com 
Davis Hauser Construction  |  Sam Davis  |  719-221-8159  |  Sam.dhconstruction@gmail.com 
Defurio Custom Homes  |  Mark DeFurio  |  719-395-5854  |  defurio4@msn.com 
Delarue Building Co  |  719-207-4151  |  info@delaruebuilding.com 
Diesslin Structures Inc  |  Kevin Diesslin  |  719-539-0855  |  kdiesslin@diesslinstructures.com 
EHQ Construction  |  Eduardo Hernandez Quintana  |  719-293-0006 
Fading West Development  |  719-398-3080  |  admin@fadingwestllc.com 
Fish Builders of Colorado  |  Greg Follet  |  719-415-3452   
Oak Construction, LLC  |  719-783-2743  |  www.oakconstruction.biz 
Uncommon Angles  |  Matt  |  719-395-6777  |  matt@uncommonangles.com 
Valley Construction  |  Deke Darracott  |  719 221-6673  |  dekedarracott@gmail.com 

D R Y W A L L   C O N T R A C T O R S 
Michael Rubino  |  719-235-6583 
The Mud Drs.  |  719-395-6527 
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M E C H A N I C A L  C O N T R A C T O R S  ( H E A T  P U M P  I N S T A L L A T I O N S ) 
Alpha Plumbing and Heating  |  719-207-0040 
Atmosphere HVAC LLC  |  719-671-2419 
Cottonwood Creek Heating  |  719-395-6535 
Davis Mechanical  |  719-293-4491  
Mountain View Heating LLC  |  262-749-3005 or 262-763-4469 
Parks Cooling and Heating  |  719-313-6063  |  parkheatingandcooling@gmail.com  
Patriot Sons HVAC  |  720-841-5468 
Shake Plumbing and Heating  |  719-207-1426 
South Park Mechanical  |  484-767-5655 
Wise Owl Energy  |  Justin Wiseman  |  719-839-1005  |  wiseowlenergyco@gmail.com  

I N S U L A T I O N 
Sawatch Home Efficiency  |  Nick Byk  |  603-312-8607  |  bykn@ymail.com 
Blanket Insulation  |  719-395-8287 
Extreme Foam  |  719-539-8287 
Mullet’s Insulation  |  719-852-2201 

L I G H T I N G 
NetZero Rocky Mountain  |  LED Solutions  |  Chris Martin  |  719-239-0023  |  cmartin@netzero-usa.com 
Buena Vista True Value  |  719-395-8067 
Exciting Lighting  |  719-221-8845 

R A D O N   M I T I G A T I O N 
Just Fix it! Radon Mitigation  |  Rob Rosengren  |  720-539-3103  |  rob@calljustfixit.com 

R E F R I G E R A T I O N 
Arkansas Valley Commercial Appliance  |  Jason Bressette  |  719-838-3638  |  jason@arkvalleycommercialappliance.com 

 S O L A R   P H O T O V O L T A I C   /   T H E R M A L  
Colorado Solar Energy  |  719-395-0191  |  ColoradoSolarEnergy@wildblue.net 
Peak Solar Designs  |  Tim Klco  |  719-539-6918  |   info@peaksolardesigns.com 
Renewable Energy Outfitters  |   Aaron Mandelkorn  |  970-596-3744  |  reosolar@gmail.com 

G R E E N  B U I L D I N G  &  E N E R G Y  E F F I C I E N C Y  D E S I G N E R S  &  A R C H I T E C T S 
Green Edge Design  | Craig Nielson  |  719-221-2200  |  craig@greenedgedesign.com  

W I N D O W S  
Mariposa Window & Door  |  719-539-7066  |  info@mariposawindow.com 
Poncha Lumber  |  Linda Chelf  |  719-539-4754  

W I N D O W   C O V E R I N G S 
First Street Flooring on Third  |  Aaron & Pip Conrad  |  719-539-6182  |  www.firststreetflooring.com 
Home and Design Window Coverings Salida  |  Diana Sanchez  |  719-539-4002  |  www.salidahomedesign.com 
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A D D I T I O N A L   R E S O U R C E S  
Chaffee County Habitat for Humanity Restore  |  719-966-6004  |  27951 CR 19 Buena Vista  |  info@chaffeehabitat.org 
Clean Energy Chaffee  |  chaffeegreen@garna.org 
Regional Air Particulate: Purple Air  |  https://www.purpleair.com/map?opt=1/mPM25/a10/cC0#11/38.8215/-106.1359 
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